

Money Suit 183 of 2020 CNR: 001483-2020

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh, Judge, Bench-XI(WB00579)

Order no. 14 dated 22.12.2022

Today is fixed for filing fresh draft notice for paper publication.

Plaintiff files hazira alongwith fresh draft notice for paper publication.

To 24.02.2023 for publication of notice in daily Hindi News paper covering wide circulation at least 30 days head on the date fixed after checked and verified by the Office Superintendent.

Plaintiff is directed to file the News paper for showing publication of notice on the date fixed.

To date for appearance of defendant.

Judge in-Charge
Bench-II